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HH1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3105

3109

3115

GYULAI SÁNDOR

KOVÁCS ÁKOS

SOMODI DONÁT

0-1550 CCM                              

HH2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3206

3229

3228

BARANYI DÁVID

LACZKÓ CSABA

MATA ZOLTÁN

1551-1900 CCM                           

HH3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3301

3302

3306

MIZSÁNYI KRISZTIÁN

PATAI JÓZSEF

KISS NORBERT

1900 CCM FELETT                         

HH4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3402

3409

3403

BAJAI MÁRK

SIMON ROLAND

MATUZ ZSANETT

0-1550 CCM FELTÖLTÖTT                   

HH5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3507

3501

3502

VASS ANDRÁS

BÁKONYI ANDRÁS

STUHL PÉTER

1550 FELETTI FELTÖLTÖTT                 

HHNCathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3509

3403

3112

RÉDAI PALOMA

MATUZ ZSANETT

FARKAS EDINA

HONDA NİI                               


